
Pos 

WERA Superbike Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

921 

99 

44 

990 

625 

51 

624 

79 

107 

411 

511 

91 

174 

654 

711 

53 

6 

896 

413 

27 

32 

71 

98 

100 

Name 

Jason Waters 

Geoff May 

Taylor Knapp 

Jesse Ruehling 

Chris Durbin 

Dylan Yelton 

Nathan Seethaler 

Tony Storniolo 

Patrick Plowman 

Ryan Nolan 

Jeffrey Tait 

AJ Blackmon 

William Posse 

Micah Hand 

Devidas Gaizutis 

Sean Sturnot 

Aric Trevor Yount 

Philip Hart 

Jeremy Campbell 

Alex Irzyk 

Kasey Lewis 

Dan Kruger 

Rance Taylor 

Michael Hilton 

Class 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

WERA Superbike Expert 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

7 

Diff 

0.087 

2.858 

19.893 

22.567 

30.221 

30.384 

36.103 

39.999 

45.917 

46.783 

50.321 

55.827 

57.806 

1:08.112 

1:14.833 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:32.719 

11:32.806 

11:35.577 

11:52.612 

11:55.286 

12:02.940 

12:03.103 

12:08.822 

12:12.718 

12:18.636 

12:19.502 

12:23.040 

12:28.546 

12:30.525 

12:40.831 

12:47.552 

11:44.092 

10:28.961 

10:45.281 

Best Tm 

1:25.784 

1:25.445 

1:25.991 

1:28.349 

1:27.693 

1:29.133 

1:29.449 

1:29.684 

1:30.304 

1:30.908 

1:31.213 

1:30.127 

1:29.761 

1:32.154 

1:32.662 

1:34.421 

1:36.135 

1:28.841 

1:30.683 

City/State 

Springfield, GA 

Sugar Hill, GA 

Harvest, AL 

Savannah, GA 

Taylorsville, KY 

Erlanger, KY 

Raleigh, NC 

Waukesha, WI 

Spring Hill, FL 

Sheboygan, WI 

Romeo, MI 

Miami Beach, FL 

Moncure, NC 

Grovetown, GA 

Joliet, IL 

Dousman, WI 

Gulf Breeze, FL 

Granite Falls, NC 

Concord, VA 

Round Rock, TX 

Pharr, TX 

Gainesville, GA 

Jacksonville, TX 

Murfreesboro, TN 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:14:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

0.087 

Avg. Speed 

98.949 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.445 

Best Speed 

100.275 

Best Lap by 

99 - Geoff May 

52nd WERA GNF 

Sunday Races 

WERA Superbike 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:59:45 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/20/2024 12:09 PM 


